S.A.
NARAYANAPURAM, ELURU DISTRICT-534406
(AFFILIATED TO ADIKAVI NANNAYA UNIVERSITY,RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM)

Phone: 08818 252189, E-mail: parayanapuram.jkc@gmail.com

GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This i1s 10 certify that SAS Government Degree College, Narayanapuram has utilized an amount of as per the given statement
below towards expenditure on physical facilities support and academic facilities during the period 2018-19 to 2022-23. The following year

wise expenditure on academic and physical facilities has been derived for the respective years.

YEAR WISE BREAKUP

EXPENDITURE ON PHYSICAL AND ACADEMIC FACILITIES (IN LAKHS)

TOTAL

S.No PARTICULARS

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

2 Expenditure on maintenance of
physical facilities (excluding
salaries)

0

0

0

0

0

3 Expenditure on maintenance of
academic facilities (Excluding
salaries)

l'otal expenditure

0
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PRINCIPAL
S.A.S. Govt. Degree College
NARAYANAPURAM, Eluru District
PIN - 534 407
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