



TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that S.A.S Government Degree College, Narayananapuram has utilized an amount of as per the given statement below towards expenditure on physical facilities support and academic facilities during the period 2018-19 to 2022-23. The following year wise expenditure on academic and physical facilities has been derived for the respective years.

YEAR WISE BREAKUP

EXPENDITURE ON PHYSICAL AND ACADEMIC FACILITIES (IN LAKHS)

S.No	PARTICULARS	2018-19	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22	2022-23	TOTAL
2	Expenditure on maintenance of physical facilities (excluding salaries)	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	Expenditure on maintenance of academic facilities (Excluding salaries)	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total expenditure	0	0	0	0	0	0

✓ verify the above

For SHASANK MALLAREDDY & CO.

Chartered Accountants

Firm Reg. No. 0271575

M. Shasank

SHASANK MALLAREDDY FCA, DISAI(CAU)

Regd. No. 226021



Isaiah

PRINCIPAL

S.A.S. Govt. Degree College
NARAYANAPURAM, Eluru District
PIN - 534 407